• HORTICULTURE PRODUCTS
• LED PLANT GROW LIGHT
ERALUX Incorporation All Rights Reserved. Any information provided is subject to change without notice. All values are typical values when
measured under normal laboratory conditions.
Page 1 of 7
REV12
TITAN ELITE
INDUSTRIAL FIXTURES

INDUSTRIAL FIXTURES
Rectangular High Bay
ORDERING GUIDE
PRODUCT DIMENSIONS
AE-IL-TT2CA2FTXXXW-D-XXK
DLC MODELS
DLC MODELS PRODUCT ID
AE-IL-TT2CA2FT225W-XX-3550K S-316FY9
AE-IL-TT2CA4FT300W-XX-3550K S-2Z43CR
F2
LINEAR SURFACE MOUNT
Linear Architectural Lighting
ERALUX Incorporation All Rights Reserved. Any information provided is subject to change without notice. All values are typical values when
measured under normal laboratory conditions.
Page 3 of 7
G5
LINEAR FIXTURES
Linear Architectural Lighting
SPT
LINEAR FIXTURES
Linear Architectural Lighting
VADOR SERIES
LINEAR FIXTURES
Tri-proof Linear Fixture
SABER SERIES
INDUSTRIAL FIXTURES
Round High Bay
SABER NATATORIUM SERIES
INDUSTRIAL FIXTURES
Round High Bay
TITAN ELITE
INDUSTRIAL FIXTURES
Rectangular High Bay
AE-IL-TT2CA4FTXXXW-D-XXK
PRODUCT DIMENSIONS
Ordered separately, field installed
ACCESSORIES
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION PICTURE
AE-IL-TT2-2FT-WIREGUARD
AE-IL-TT2-4FT-WIREGUARD
2FT/4FT Wire Guard – 1 piece
AE-IL-TT2-KIT-PENDANT Two lifting ropes
AE-IL-TT2-KIT-POLEMOUNT Conduit mounting kit
LUMEN ESTIMATE ADJUSTMENT FACTORS
CCT 3500K 4000K 5000K
NORMAL (80CRI) 0.97 1 1.03
Lumen output varies based on CCT and CRI. An estimate of lumen output of the various  CCT/CRI combinations, use
correction factors as per table below:
LUMEN ESTIMATE
DATE
PROJECT NAME
TYPE
QTY
ORDERING CODE AE-IL-TT2-CA FT W - -3550K
• LED PLANT GROW LIGHT
ERALUX Incorporation All Rights Reserved. Any information provided is subject to change without notice. All values are typical values when
measured under normal laboratory conditions.
Page 4 of 7
APOLLO
TRACK LIGHITNG
Track Fixture
ROSETTA STEM
TRACK LIGHITNG
Track Fixture
DOUBLE RING
LED COMMERCIAL DOWNLIGHT
Surface Mounted Downlight
ECO STRIP
LINEAR FIXTURES
LED Linear Strip Fixture
F2
LINEAR SURFACE MOUNT
Linear Architectural Lighting